members of the Restricted Class who made a minimum Qualifying Donation of five 
thousand dollars ($5,000) for the 2026 membership year; and (b) those 
resident/medical student members of the Restricted Class who made a minimum 
Qualifying Donations of two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) for the 2026 
membership year. Capitol Club Diamond Qualifying Donors shall receive a 
minimum of five (5) entries into the Sweepstakes. 

- Capitol Club Platinum Donors are (a) those non-resident/non-medical student 
members of the Restricted Class who made a minimum Qualifying Donation of two 
thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) for the 2026 membership year; and (b) 
those resident/medical student members of the Restricted Class who made a 
minimum Qualifying Donations of one thousand two hundred fifty dollars ($1,250) 
for the 2026 membership year. Capitol Club Platinum Qualifying Donors shall 
receive a minimum of three (3) entries into the Sweepstakes. 

- Capitol Club Gold Donors are (a) those non-resident/non-medical student 
members of the Restricted Class who made a minimum Qualifying Donation of a

[...]

Sanctuary Spa relaxation, the best in traditional Southern cuisine, nature tours, 

paddle boats, and bicycle rentals. 

• $500 Resort Credit at the Kiawah Island Resort, for use on fine dining or any 

experience you wish. 

The approximate cash value of the Grand Prize is estimated at Fifteen Thousand Dollars 
($15,000). The source of funds to purchase the prizes are AMA. Actual value will vary 
depending on the winner’s (and winner’s travel companion) point of origin  for the Grand 
Prize. Any difference between approximate cash value and actual value will not be